

Ref: MOL/2022-23/79

January 28, 2023

To National Stock Exchange of India Limited “Exchange Plaza”, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 SYMBOL:- MOL	BSE Limited Floor- 25, P J Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001 Scrip Code:- 543331
--	--

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper publication of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for Third quarter/Nine months ended December 31, 2022 - Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of advertisement published on January 24, 2023 in Economic Times (English edition) and Financial Express (English and Gujarati edition) for Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Third quarter/Nine months ended December 31, 2022.

You are requested to kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For, Meghmani Organics Limited
(Formerly known as Meghmani Organochem Limited)

Jayesh Patel
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
ICSI M. No: A14898

Encl.: As Above

TARGETS MARKETS SUCH AS DELHI, HYD, NEW DELHI & MUMBAI

Amazon Air to Speed Up Deliveries in Top Metros

Digbijay Mishra
@timesgroup.com

Hyderabad: Amazon's own cargo service in India will allow the US e-commerce behemoth to deliver more goods faster and in next-day delivery time slots to consumers, especially in top metro cities, a senior executive said.

Amazon will continue to move goods by air through third-party aircraft firms such as IndiGo, SpiceJet and Vistara, while Amazon Air will be dedicated to markets like Bengaluru, Hyderabad, New Delhi and Mumbai, said Akhil Saxena, vice president - customer fulfilment (APAC, MENA & LATAM) and worldwide customer service - Amazon. The launch of Amazon Air is another critical investment to strengthen Amazon's delivery infrastructure in the country, according to Saxena and Sarah Rhoads, VP, Amazon Global Air. It has over 50 fulfilment centres (FC) across more than 15 states.

"If earlier, I could take goods for air shipments, say by 7 pm, now I can extend it to 10 pm with a dedicated aircraft which will help in delivering goods from other FCs to you faster," Saxena said, explaining how Amazon Air will cut down delivery timelines. Rhoads added that faster delivery promises have a higher rate of conversion from consumers into actual orders, against abandoning the items in a cart over longer delivery slots. For now, Amazon has leased two aircraft in India in a partnership with Skyjet.

In the United States, it has 50 aircraft for Amazon Air. Across the globe, this would be around 150 aircraft, including India.

"Essentially, this gives us more control on delivery and gives us full visibility end-to-end," Saxena said, adding that faster delivery will make the shopping experience on Amazon better.



Telangana Minister KT Rama Rao at the induction ceremony of Quilker's new Amazon-branded aircraft in Hyderabad on Monday

Besides air, Amazon uses railways and trucks to deliver goods across the country. Saxena and Rhoads said Amazon Air's debut will help its 1.1 million sellers reach more consumers, as well. A dedicated cargo fleet will also help Amazon in servicing more same-day and next day deliveries for its Prime users here.

Amazon Prime is a paid subscription programme that offers faster delivery, additional discounts to consumers along with access to its streaming platform like Amazon Prime Video and Amazon Music.

Last week, ET reported that Amazon had infused an additional 400 crore in its local shipping arm Amazon Transportation Services. In June 2022, Amazon Transportation had received around 27% crore from parent entities of Amazon, ET had reported.

Saxena confirmed that Amazon had now opened its in-house logistics infrastructure to third-party merchants and is experimenting with delivery non-Amazon orders. ET was the first to report this development in November last year.

Vistara Turns Profitable for First Time in Q3

Press Trust of India

New Delhi: Full service carrier Vistara on Monday said it reported a profit for the first time since inception in the three months ended December 2022. Without disclosing the exact profit figure in the December quarter, the airline also said it crossed the \$1 billion revenue mark and remained EBITDA positive in the current financial year.

"For the first time since inception, the airline reported a net profit (excluding unrealised foreign currency loss and non-operating income) for the quarter ended December 2022," it said in a release.

A joint venture between Tata Sons and Singapore Airlines, the airline started operations on January 9, 2015, and currently has a fleet of 52 planes.

Vistara CEO Vinod Kannan said with significant network and fleet expansion and sustained growth over the last

few months, 2022 has been a phenomenal year for Vistara in terms of operational and financial performance.

"Each member of the Vistara family is incredibly proud of our collective achievements in an extremely challenging business environment that included the third wave of pandemic and escalating costs. We are now aiming for higher goals as we enter the next phase of our growth journey," he said. "The airline - which has more than 5,000 employees and operates close to 8,500 flights per month - had a domestic market share of 9.2% in December 2022."

THE MORNING BRIEF PODCAST

Firing or Hiring Squad: The Great Job Jolt

As tech berths jobs, will India's core industry come to the rescue of domestic workforce?
Tune in to ETPlay.com. Available on EconomicTimes.com/podcast, Amazon Prime Music, Apple Podcasts, JioSavn and Spotify.

Tips Industries Ltd.

Regd. Office: 601, 6th Floor, Durga Chambers, Linking Road, Khar (W), Mumbai-400 052
Tel No. 91-22-66431188 Fax No. 91-22-66431189. Email: info@tips.in Website: www.tips.in
CIN: L32120MH1996PLC099359

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs except for Earning Per Share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited) (Restated)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited) (Restated)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	5,222.67	5,070.22	4,488.93	13,819.15	10,331.36	13,879.52
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,694.21	2,782.39	2,822.81	7,779.55	6,725.32	8,861.70
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,694.21	2,782.39	2,822.81	7,779.55	6,725.32	8,861.70
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,019.21	2,082.39	2,151.81	5,819.55	4,862.07	6,455.55
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,018.02	2,066.15	2,152.27	5,814.09	4,845.40	6,444.76
6.	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- each)	1,296.87	1,296.87	1,296.87	1,296.87	1,296.87	1,296.87
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	8,943.44
8.	Earnings Per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	15.57	16.06	16.59	44.87	37.49	49.78
9.	Earnings Per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	15.57	16.06	16.59	44.87	37.49	49.78

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and Company's website www.tips.in.

Place : Mumbai
Date : - January 23, 2023

By Order of the Board
For Tips Industries Ltd.
Kumar S. Taurani
Chairman & Managing Director

Deverakonda Buys Minority Stake in Prime Volleyball Team

Mumbai: Telugu star Vijay Deverakonda has picked up a minority stake in the Prime Volleyball League team Hyderabad Black Hawks in a \$29-million valuation.

This is the first sports investment by Deverakonda, who will also be the brand ambassador for the Black Hawks. Abhishek Reddy Kankana, the principal owner of the team, said the strategic investment by the Telugu star will help the franchise broaden its fan base.

The Prime Volleyball League has eight teams from Hyderabad, Ahmedabad, Kolkata, Calicut, Kochi, Chennai, Bengaluru, and Mumbai. Javed Farooqui

ET ascent

STCI FINANCE LIMITED

STCI Finance is a Systemically Important Non-Deposit taking NBFC, is a diversified mid-market lending and investment NBFC offering its products & services across multiple locations in the areas of Capital Markets, Real Estate, Corporate Finance and Structured Finance.

Sr. No.	Position	Function	No. of Vacancies	Location	Experience Req'd
1.	Senior Management Professional	Head - IT (CTO)	1	Mumbai	Mts. 20 years in Banks / FI's / NBFCs

Interested candidates are requested to forward their CVs, indicating details of present compensation structure to E.Venayath@stcifinance.com by February 04, 2023.

TMB

TMB - one of the leading Private Sector Banks, invites online applications for recruitment of the following post

Chief Risk Officer

Last date for filing application : 07.02.2023
For more details and filing application, please log on to www.tmbnet.in/tmb_careers

Thoothukudi
24.01.2023
General Manager (HRDD)

PTC India Financial Services Limited

CIN: L65999DL2006PLC153373 (A subsidiary of PTC India Ltd.)
Regd. Office: 7th Floor Telephone Exchange Building, B. Bhikaiji Cama Place, New Delhi 110066
Phone: 011-26737500/26737400

VACANCY NOTICE

PTC India Financial Services Limited, an NBFC, promoted by PTC India Limited, invites applications for filling up the following positions at its office in New Delhi:

- Executive Director (Project Monitoring & Disbursement & Recovery)
- Chief Compliance Officer
- VP-Legal
- VP- HR.

For further details regarding eligibility, qualification, age and experience etc., please visit our website : www.ptcfinancial.com

SBI

State Bank of India
Central Recruitment & Promotion Department
Corporate Centre, Mumbai
Phone: 022-2350467

Recruitment of Specialist Cadre Officers on Regular and Contractual Basis

Sr. No.	Post*	Vacancy
Advertisement No.: CRPD/SCO/2022-23/30		
1	Vice President (Transformation)	1
2	Program Manager	4
3	Manager Quality & Training	1
4	Command Centre Manager	3
Advertisement No.: CRPD/SCO/2022-23/31		
5	Vice President & Head (Digital Marketing)	1
6	Deputy Vice President (Analytical Marketing & Campaign)	1
7	Deputy Vice President (Content Marketing)	1
8	Deputy Vice President (Social Media & Affiliate Marketing)	1
9	Deputy Vice President (Marketing- Own Digital Platforms)	1
10	Deputy Vice President (Marketing- Tech Stack)	1
11	Deputy Vice President (Digital Acquisition)	1
12	Manager (Digi Marketing)	3

*Post Sr. no. 1 to 11 - Contractual & Post Sr. no. 12 - Regular
Applications are invited from Indian Citizens for the above-mentioned posts. For eligibility criteria, age, experience, job profile, requisite fees and other details, log on to Bank's website <https://bank.sbi/recruiters> with a link for online submission of application as well as online payment of application fee. Refer detailed advertisements, as mentioned above, to ensure eligibility and other details before applying and submitting fees.

DATE FOR FILING ONLINE APPLICATION & PAYMENT OF FEES: FROM 20.01.2023 TO 09.02.2023.
For any query, please write to us through link "CONTACT US" -> "Post Your Query" which is available on Bank's website.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 20.01.2023
General Manager (RP & PM)

MEGHMANI ORGANICS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Meghmani Organochem Limited)
Corporate & Registered Office: 'Meghmani House', Behind Safal Profitaire, Corporate Road, Prahlanadnagar, Ahmedabad-380015. E-mail: helpdesk@meghmani.com, Website: www.meghmani.com
CIN No.: L24299GJ2019PLC110321

Standalone Results - Key Highlights

- Company achieved EBITDA margins of 11% for Q3 and 14% for 9MFY23 despite adverse global macro challenges
- Agrochemicals, constitutes 75% of the overall company's revenue and achieved EBITDA margins of 19.2% (against 17.5% in Q3FY22)
- Pigments constitutes 25% of the overall company's revenue and currently witnessing slow export demand. During Q3 pigment performance adversely impacted due to liquidation of high-cost inventory
- Finance Cost: Finance cost includes MTM loss on foreign currency borrowing Rs 38 crore out of which Rs 35 crore is unrealised MTM loss led by high volatility in currency movement. Borrowing cost net of foreign currency impact is Rs 5.4 Cr for Q3 and Rs 11.7 Cr for 9MFY23

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2022

(INR in Crore, except stated otherwise)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022
1	Revenue from Operations	553.8	639.2	1,992.1	1,680.6	2,494.0	549.4	640.3	1,978.5	1,686.6	2,498.5
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional items #)	26.2	92.2	270.1	264.8	406.3	15.4	92.7	246.1	266.5	402.7
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items #)	26.2	92.2	270.1	270.9	412.4	15.4	92.7	246.1	272.6	408.8
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items #)	17.9	67.9	205.3	201.0	308.0	8.4	68.4	183.6	202.2	304.4
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18.0	68.0	205.6	201.1	308.4	8.2	68.4	183.2	202.4	304.9
6	Equity Share Capital	25.4	25.4	25.4	25.4	25.4	25.4	25.4	25.4	25.4	25.4
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	1,414.6	-	-	-	-	1,440.8
8	Earnings Per Share of INR 1 each (for continuing and discontinued operations, Basic (in rupees)	0.70	2.67	8.07	7.90	12.11	0.33	2.69	7.22	7.95	11.97
	Diluted (in rupees)	0.70	2.67	8.07	7.90	12.11	0.33	2.69	7.22	7.95	11.97

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.
Notes:
1. The above financial results, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 21st January, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Result for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges (i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.meghmani.com.
3. The above results are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.

Date: 21.01.2023
Place: Ahmedabad
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Jayanti Patel (DIN 00027244)
Executive Chairman

